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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 1 Witucki Jacek Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:10.95 3:09.54 3:10.35 3:12.27 3:10.47 3:11.24 19:04.82

2 2 Herbi . Misiek 6 3:15.86 3:13.76 3:12.68 3:14.30 3:12.00 3:12.96 19:21.56 16.74

3 4 Kałmuczak Piotr Mitsubishi Evo 6 3:16.71 3:14.43 3:19.94 3:14.61 3:12.86 3:11.81 19:30.36 25.54

4 9 Grelka Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 3:18.88 3:17.89 3:22.09 3:14.32 3:15.67 3:12.94 19:41.79 5.00 36.97

5 3 flis daniel lancer evo 6 3:21.79 3:18.62 3:15.01 3:15.25 3:16.51 3:16.25 19:43.43 38.61

6 7 BIENIEK KUBA CITROEN C2 PROTO 5 3:24.63 3:22.17 3:20.25 3:21.42 3:27.50 3:23.06 20:19.03 1:14.21

7 30 Sosnowski Łukasz E36 5 3:25.46 3:19.80 3:18.17 3:18.10 3:22.55 3:36.00 20:20.08 1:15.26

8 14 Foltyn Tomasz Ford Focus RS 5 3:28.04 3:25.80 3:22.53 3:26.05 3:23.27 3:21.96 20:27.65 1:22.83

9 10 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6 3:26.33 3:29.55 3:23.38 3:23.52 3:22.82 3:23.43 20:29.03 5.00 1:24.21

10 15 Sikora Łukasz CRX 3 3:30.37 3:28.97 3:26.43 3:26.54 3:27.07 3:29.45 20:48.83 1:44.01

11 11 Kozicki Tomasz Honda Civic VTi 3 3:32.25 3:28.81 3:30.79 3:34.70 3:27.02 3:27.30 21:00.87 5.00 1:56.05

12 23 Muszak Marek BMW E30 318 IS 4 3:33.36 3:29.46 3:32.14 3:29.38 3:28.77 3:28.87 21:01.98 1:57.16

13 24 Kny Adam Honda EP3 4 3:39.71 3:38.63 3:29.59 3:30.28 3:29.51 3:27.44 21:15.16 2:10.34

14 28 Romanek Tomek Ford Fiesta 5 3:31.84 3:31.30 3:45.08 3:30.30 3:30.22 3:28.47 21:17.21 10.00 2:12.39

15 18 Żak Adam Honda CRX 3 3:35.26 3:38.22 3:32.14 3:31.72 3:31.73 3:33.02 21:22.09 2:17.27

16 27 Borowczyk Bartosz Bmw E36 5 3:37.48 3:38.15 3:34.10 3:32.42 3:32.39 3:30.43 21:24.97 2:20.15

17 17 Ignyś Artur Bmw e36 318ti 4 3:42.08 3:34.77 3:31.73 3:31.81 3:30.12 3:35.07 21:25.58 2:20.76

18 38 Frąckowiak Adam BMW 318is 4 3:36.73 3:37.20 3:36.55 3:32.83 3:30.80 3:31.63 21:25.74 2:20.92

19 13 Jakubiak Grzegorz Honorata Żelazko 3 3:35.42 3:42.21 3:36.84 3:33.57 3:35.55 3:32.82 21:36.41 2:31.59

20 19 Grabowski Michał Fiat SC 2 3:39.08 3:36.54 3:35.93 3:47.91 3:35.45 3:33.59 21:48.50 10.00 2:43.68

21 20 Bilski Tomasz Honda Civic 3 3:41.84 3:38.63 3:43.79 3:38.25 3:37.68 3:36.75 21:56.94 2:52.12

22 35 Baranowski Piotr Fiat SC 2 3:37.96 3:36.71 3:41.24 3:39.34 3:39.33 3:43.01 21:57.59 5.00 2:52.77

23 36 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:41.94 3:43.07 3:39.16 3:39.24 3:38.68 3:35.55 21:57.64 2:52.82

24 25 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:42.89 3:40.17 3:42.39 3:44.05 3:40.90 3:37.28 22:07.68 3:02.86

25 41 Domagalski Tomasz Ford Fiesta 4 3:39.22 4:08.89 3:36.15 3:34.70 3:34.22 3:35.43 22:08.61 30.00 3:03.79

26 53 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3 3:45.41 3:42.08 3:40.36 3:48.35 3:37.61 3:37.54 22:11.35 5.00 3:06.53

27 29 Fedder Marcin Alfa Romeo 75 5 3:43.38 3:42.12 3:38.66 3:48.86 3:40.12 3:38.83 22:11.97 10.00 3:07.15

28 33 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW 5 3:42.68 3:43.15 3:41.92 3:48.15 3:43.59 3:44.44 22:23.93 3:19.11

29 46 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat SC 2 3:50.17 3:46.63 3:44.60 3:44.12 3:42.34 3:42.77 22:30.63 3:25.81

30 68 Piaskowski Piotr BMW E30 328 5 3:53.81 3:46.59 3:41.80 3:43.84 3:45.25 3:41.44 22:32.73 5.00 3:27.91

31 31 Dwojak Marcin 318 ti 4 3:47.14 3:39.84 3:41.71 3:46.65 3:40.07 3:58.06 22:33.47 20.00 3:28.65
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32 54 Lewandowski Robert Fiat  Seicento 2 3:51.61 3:45.44 3:43.74 3:52.05 3:41.47 3:42.09 22:36.40 10.00 3:31.58

33 51 Doliński Jarosław Citroen Saxo VTS 3 3:45.43 3:50.67 3:48.77 3:46.48 3:44.35 3:46.47 22:42.17 3:37.35

34 79 MAGDZIARZ TOMASZ KIA PICANTO 1 3:52.69 3:48.14 3:45.02 3:46.74 3:44.40 3:45.57 22:42.56 3:37.74

35 40 Postół Przemysław ford 4 3:50.72 3:49.24 3:47.03 3:44.49 3:45.56 3:47.64 22:44.68 3:39.86

36 44 Nowicki Dariusz KIA PICANTO 1 3:49.51 3:49.43 3:45.92 3:44.98 3:50.83 3:44.72 22:45.39 3:40.57

37 78 Banaszak Marcin Kia Picanto 1 3:51.46 3:50.76 3:47.23 3:47.72 3:47.11 3:45.54 22:49.82 3:45.00

38 75 Figas Filip Ford Fiesta 4 3:52.78 3:50.33 3:51.01 3:50.06 3:47.40 3:46.84 22:58.42 3:53.60

39 52 Wojtas Sergiusz Opel Astra GSI 4 4:12.75 3:43.77 3:45.43 3:47.72 3:49.82 3:48.50 23:07.99 30.00 4:03.17

40 64 Gradys Agata BMW 5 3:52.26 3:52.55 3:51.15 3:49.40 3:51.50 3:53.52 23:10.38 4:05.56

41 62 Kufel Marcin Kia Picanto 1 3:56.09 3:55.95 3:52.95 3:54.53 3:52.24 3:58.42 23:30.18 4:25.36

42 45 Liniewicz Damian Suzuki Baleno 2 3:58.58 3:53.41 3:47.79 4:22.90 3:46.04 3:47.05 23:35.77 30.00 4:30.95

43 77 Schedler Tomasz Fiat UNO 3 4:00.50 3:57.83 3:57.16 3:58.16 3:54.59 3:53.36 23:41.60 4:36.78

44 66 Śmiglak Marek Fiat SC 2 4:00.70 3:57.99 3:57.46 3:56.18 3:56.65 3:55.76 23:44.74 4:39.92

45 69 Mróz Mikołaj Fiat Uno 3 4:04.06 3:55.39 4:01.66 3:55.52 3:55.94 3:54.62 23:47.19 5.00 4:42.37

46 56 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 4:05.91 3:59.68 3:54.91 3:55.62 3:55.45 3:56.71 23:48.28 4:43.46

47 65 GANOWSKI MARCIN KIA PICANTO 1 3:57.68 4:09.75 3:55.81 3:58.56 3:54.50 3:55.66 23:51.96 5.00 4:47.14

48 49 Frąckowiak Piotr Peugeot 306 3 4:00.05 4:08.31 3:58.96 3:56.52 3:55.77 3:54.61 23:54.22 10.00 4:49.40

49 70 Waśkowski Szymon BMW E36 320 JPS 4 3:57.99 4:02.01 3:57.87 3:58.18 3:58.57 4:01.77 23:56.39 4:51.57

50 74 Habryn-Chojnacka Ewa BMW e30 318is 4 4:05.01 4:04.34 3:59.30 3:57.03 3:58.72 3:55.35 23:59.75 4:54.93

51 76 Wysocki Adrian Honda Civic VI 3 4:08.62 4:02.43 3:56.43 3:57.03 3:59.54 3:56.00 24:00.05 4:55.23

52 59 Konik Patryk Kia Picanto 1 4:03.29 3:58.61 3:59.60 3:55.79 3:59.30 4:05.65 24:02.24 4:57.42

53 67 Kęsy Kamil Opel Corsa 1.5 TD 5 4:01.66 4:00.96 4:10.58 4:05.92 3:59.44 3:56.01 24:14.57 5.00 5:09.75

54 81 Litwinowicz Damian Kia Picanto 1 4:10.58 4:06.42 4:03.62 4:08.22 4:04.72 4:04.73 24:38.29 5.00 5:33.47

55 58 Grześkowiak Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 4:11.50 4:09.89 4:09.95 4:06.44 4:05.91 4:03.51 24:47.20 5:42.38

56 63 Żukow Lucjan BMW 318IS E36 4 4:02.85 4:05.97 4:33.31 4:04.32 4:00.19 4:02.12 24:48.76 35.00 5:43.94

57 60 DEZOR MAURYCY BMW 318i 4 4:09.59 4:07.47 4:25.18 4:04.34 4:08.90 3:58.51 24:53.99 10.00 5:49.17

58 72 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA 2 4:13.28 4:09.98 4:09.04 4:07.20 4:09.62 4:07.18 24:56.30 5:51.48

59 73 Czajka Jakub Fiat Seicento 2 4:14.39 4:17.50 4:11.58 4:07.44 4:07.13 4:08.01 25:06.05 6:01.23

60 21 Sosnowski Michał Fiat UNO 1.4 3 4:23.37 4:45.80 4:03.39 4:07.77 4:04.12 4:02.49 25:26.94 40.00 6:22.12

61 50 WIERZBICKI W KIA PICANTO 1 4:23.66 4:19.35 4:18.87 4:11.91 4:10.56 4:08.52 25:32.87 6:28.05

62 80 Herwich Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 4:23.42 4:18.92 4:30.98 4:17.13 4:15.08 4:13.73 25:59.26 6:54.44

63 71 Jakrzewski Błażej Fiat Seicento 2 4:34.38 4:18.05 4:17.09 4:16.61 4:16.82 4:48.85 26:31.80 35.00 7:26.98

64 26 szkudlarek Mariusz bmw 5 4:51.40 7:51.94 4:32.52 4:41.57 4:23.15 4:36.40 30:56.98 55.00 11:52.16
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DNS - SS1

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

DNS - SS2

32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:34.57

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

57 Tarazewicz Marek Peugeot 106 XSi 3 4:11.88

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

DNF - SS2

22 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:45.04

39 Mikołajczak Przemysław Nissan Sunny 4 3:45.54 3:45.22 3:36.87 3:40.94 3:36.89

DNS - SS3

16 Musiał Michał Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 6 3:25.78 3:28.32 3:35.40 3:21.90 3:23.22

22 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:45.04

32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:34.57

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

57 Tarazewicz Marek Peugeot 106 XSi 3 4:11.88

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

DNS - SS4

22 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:45.04

32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:34.57

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

57 Tarazewicz Marek Peugeot 106 XSi 3 4:11.88

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

DNS - SS5

22 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:45.04
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32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:34.57

42 Staniszewski Michał Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 3 3:50.28 3:48.71 3:47.26 3:50.27

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

57 Tarazewicz Marek Peugeot 106 XSi 3 4:11.88

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

DNF - SS5

5 brzoskowski piotr subaru impreza 6 3:25.01 3:23.39 3:18.73 3:20.33

12 szkudlarek maciej bmw 5 4:22.69 4:36.31 4:23.64 4:50.44 4:21.99

34 Madajczak Marcin Subaru Impreza 6 3:34.68 3:33.98 3:41.90 3:29.81 3:36.60

DNS - SS6

5 brzoskowski piotr subaru impreza 6 3:25.01 3:23.39 3:18.73 3:20.33

8 Warlich Adam BMW M3.0 5 3:23.75 3:22.58 3:16.11 3:16.45 3:22.08

22 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:45.04

32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:34.57

42 Staniszewski Michał Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 3 3:50.28 3:48.71 3:47.26 3:50.27

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

57 Tarazewicz Marek Peugeot 106 XSi 3 4:11.88

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

  Klasa 1  

1 79 MAGDZIARZ TOMASZ KIA PICANTO 1 3:52.69 3:48.14 3:45.02 3:46.74 3:44.40 3:45.57 22:42.56

2 44 Nowicki Dariusz KIA PICANTO 1 3:49.51 3:49.43 3:45.92 3:44.98 3:50.83 3:44.72 22:45.39 2.83

3 78 Banaszak Marcin Kia Picanto 1 3:51.46 3:50.76 3:47.23 3:47.72 3:47.11 3:45.54 22:49.82 7.26

4 62 Kufel Marcin Kia Picanto 1 3:56.09 3:55.95 3:52.95 3:54.53 3:52.24 3:58.42 23:30.18 47.62

5 56 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 4:05.91 3:59.68 3:54.91 3:55.62 3:55.45 3:56.71 23:48.28 1:05.72

6 65 GANOWSKI MARCIN KIA PICANTO 1 3:57.68 4:09.75 3:55.81 3:58.56 3:54.50 3:55.66 23:51.96 5.00 1:09.40

7 59 Konik Patryk Kia Picanto 1 4:03.29 3:58.61 3:59.60 3:55.79 3:59.30 4:05.65 24:02.24 1:19.68

8 81 Litwinowicz Damian Kia Picanto 1 4:10.58 4:06.42 4:03.62 4:08.22 4:04.72 4:04.73 24:38.29 5.00 1:55.73

9 50 WIERZBICKI W KIA PICANTO 1 4:23.66 4:19.35 4:18.87 4:11.91 4:10.56 4:08.52 25:32.87 2:50.31
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  Klasa 2  

1 19 Grabowski Michał Fiat SC 2 3:39.08 3:36.54 3:35.93 3:47.91 3:35.45 3:33.59 21:48.50 10.00

2 35 Baranowski Piotr Fiat SC 2 3:37.96 3:36.71 3:41.24 3:39.34 3:39.33 3:43.01 21:57.59 5.00 9.09

3 46 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat SC 2 3:50.17 3:46.63 3:44.60 3:44.12 3:42.34 3:42.77 22:30.63 42.13

4 54 Lewandowski Robert Fiat  Seicento 2 3:51.61 3:45.44 3:43.74 3:52.05 3:41.47 3:42.09 22:36.40 10.00 47.90

5 45 Liniewicz Damian Suzuki Baleno 2 3:58.58 3:53.41 3:47.79 4:22.90 3:46.04 3:47.05 23:35.77 30.00 1:47.27

6 66 Śmiglak Marek Fiat SC 2 4:00.70 3:57.99 3:57.46 3:56.18 3:56.65 3:55.76 23:44.74 1:56.24

7 58 Grześkowiak Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 4:11.50 4:09.89 4:09.95 4:06.44 4:05.91 4:03.51 24:47.20 2:58.70

8 72 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA 2 4:13.28 4:09.98 4:09.04 4:07.20 4:09.62 4:07.18 24:56.30 3:07.80

9 73 Czajka Jakub Fiat Seicento 2 4:14.39 4:17.50 4:11.58 4:07.44 4:07.13 4:08.01 25:06.05 3:17.55

10 80 Herwich Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 4:23.42 4:18.92 4:30.98 4:17.13 4:15.08 4:13.73 25:59.26 4:10.76

11 71 Jakrzewski Błażej Fiat Seicento 2 4:34.38 4:18.05 4:17.09 4:16.61 4:16.82 4:48.85 26:31.80 35.00 4:43.30

  Klasa 3  

1 15 Sikora Łukasz CRX 3 3:30.37 3:28.97 3:26.43 3:26.54 3:27.07 3:29.45 20:48.83

2 11 Kozicki Tomasz Honda Civic VTi 3 3:32.25 3:28.81 3:30.79 3:34.70 3:27.02 3:27.30 21:00.87 5.00 12.04

3 18 Żak Adam Honda CRX 3 3:35.26 3:38.22 3:32.14 3:31.72 3:31.73 3:33.02 21:22.09 33.26

4 13 Jakubiak Grzegorz Honorata Żelazko 3 3:35.42 3:42.21 3:36.84 3:33.57 3:35.55 3:32.82 21:36.41 47.58

5 20 Bilski Tomasz Honda Civic 3 3:41.84 3:38.63 3:43.79 3:38.25 3:37.68 3:36.75 21:56.94 1:08.11

6 36 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:41.94 3:43.07 3:39.16 3:39.24 3:38.68 3:35.55 21:57.64 1:08.81

7 53 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3 3:45.41 3:42.08 3:40.36 3:48.35 3:37.61 3:37.54 22:11.35 5.00 1:22.52

8 51 Doliński Jarosław Citroen Saxo VTS 3 3:45.43 3:50.67 3:48.77 3:46.48 3:44.35 3:46.47 22:42.17 1:53.34

9 77 Schedler Tomasz Fiat UNO 3 4:00.50 3:57.83 3:57.16 3:58.16 3:54.59 3:53.36 23:41.60 2:52.77

10 69 Mróz Mikołaj Fiat Uno 3 4:04.06 3:55.39 4:01.66 3:55.52 3:55.94 3:54.62 23:47.19 5.00 2:58.36

11 49 Frąckowiak Piotr Peugeot 306 3 4:00.05 4:08.31 3:58.96 3:56.52 3:55.77 3:54.61 23:54.22 10.00 3:05.39

12 76 Wysocki Adrian Honda Civic VI 3 4:08.62 4:02.43 3:56.43 3:57.03 3:59.54 3:56.00 24:00.05 3:11.22

13 21 Sosnowski Michał Fiat UNO 1.4 3 4:23.37 4:45.80 4:03.39 4:07.77 4:04.12 4:02.49 25:26.94 40.00 4:38.11

DNS - SS2

57 Tarazewicz Marek Peugeot 106 XSi 3 4:11.88
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DNS - SS3

57 Tarazewicz Marek Peugeot 106 XSi 3 4:11.88

DNS - SS4

57 Tarazewicz Marek Peugeot 106 XSi 3 4:11.88

DNS - SS5

42 Staniszewski Michał Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 3 3:50.28 3:48.71 3:47.26 3:50.27

57 Tarazewicz Marek Peugeot 106 XSi 3 4:11.88

DNS - SS6

42 Staniszewski Michał Mitsubishi Colt 1.6 3 3:50.28 3:48.71 3:47.26 3:50.27

57 Tarazewicz Marek Peugeot 106 XSi 3 4:11.88

  Klasa 4  

1 23 Muszak Marek BMW E30 318 IS 4 3:33.36 3:29.46 3:32.14 3:29.38 3:28.77 3:28.87 21:01.98

2 24 Kny Adam Honda EP3 4 3:39.71 3:38.63 3:29.59 3:30.28 3:29.51 3:27.44 21:15.16 13.18

3 17 Ignyś Artur Bmw e36 318ti 4 3:42.08 3:34.77 3:31.73 3:31.81 3:30.12 3:35.07 21:25.58 23.60

4 38 Frąckowiak Adam BMW 318is 4 3:36.73 3:37.20 3:36.55 3:32.83 3:30.80 3:31.63 21:25.74 23.76

5 41 Domagalski Tomasz Ford Fiesta 4 3:39.22 4:08.89 3:36.15 3:34.70 3:34.22 3:35.43 22:08.61 30.00 1:06.63

6 31 Dwojak Marcin 318 ti 4 3:47.14 3:39.84 3:41.71 3:46.65 3:40.07 3:58.06 22:33.47 20.00 1:31.49

7 40 Postół Przemysław ford 4 3:50.72 3:49.24 3:47.03 3:44.49 3:45.56 3:47.64 22:44.68 1:42.70

8 75 Figas Filip Ford Fiesta 4 3:52.78 3:50.33 3:51.01 3:50.06 3:47.40 3:46.84 22:58.42 1:56.44

9 52 Wojtas Sergiusz Opel Astra GSI 4 4:12.75 3:43.77 3:45.43 3:47.72 3:49.82 3:48.50 23:07.99 30.00 2:06.01

10 70 Waśkowski Szymon BMW E36 320 JPS 4 3:57.99 4:02.01 3:57.87 3:58.18 3:58.57 4:01.77 23:56.39 2:54.41

11 74 Habryn-Chojnacka Ewa BMW e30 318is 4 4:05.01 4:04.34 3:59.30 3:57.03 3:58.72 3:55.35 23:59.75 2:57.77

12 63 Żukow Lucjan BMW 318IS E36 4 4:02.85 4:05.97 4:33.31 4:04.32 4:00.19 4:02.12 24:48.76 35.00 3:46.78

13 60 DEZOR MAURYCY BMW 318i 4 4:09.59 4:07.47 4:25.18 4:04.34 4:08.90 3:58.51 24:53.99 10.00 3:52.01
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DNS - SS1

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

DNS - SS2

32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:34.57

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

DNF - SS2

39 Mikołajczak Przemysław Nissan Sunny 4 3:45.54 3:45.22 3:36.87 3:40.94 3:36.89

DNS - SS3

32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:34.57

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

DNS - SS4

32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:34.57

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

DNS - SS5

32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:34.57

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4

DNS - SS6

32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:34.57

43 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 4

61 Nowaczyński Dariusz BMW e36 4
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  Klasa 5  

1 7 BIENIEK KUBA CITROEN C2 PROTO 5 3:24.63 3:22.17 3:20.25 3:21.42 3:27.50 3:23.06 20:19.03

2 30 Sosnowski Łukasz E36 5 3:25.46 3:19.80 3:18.17 3:18.10 3:22.55 3:36.00 20:20.08 1.05

3 14 Foltyn Tomasz Ford Focus RS 5 3:28.04 3:25.80 3:22.53 3:26.05 3:23.27 3:21.96 20:27.65 8.62

4 28 Romanek Tomek Ford Fiesta 5 3:31.84 3:31.30 3:45.08 3:30.30 3:30.22 3:28.47 21:17.21 10.00 58.18

5 27 Borowczyk Bartosz Bmw E36 5 3:37.48 3:38.15 3:34.10 3:32.42 3:32.39 3:30.43 21:24.97 1:05.94

6 29 Fedder Marcin Alfa Romeo 75 5 3:43.38 3:42.12 3:38.66 3:48.86 3:40.12 3:38.83 22:11.97 10.00 1:52.94

7 33 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW 5 3:42.68 3:43.15 3:41.92 3:48.15 3:43.59 3:44.44 22:23.93 2:04.90

8 68 Piaskowski Piotr BMW E30 328 5 3:53.81 3:46.59 3:41.80 3:43.84 3:45.25 3:41.44 22:32.73 5.00 2:13.70

9 64 Gradys Agata BMW 5 3:52.26 3:52.55 3:51.15 3:49.40 3:51.50 3:53.52 23:10.38 2:51.35

10 67 Kęsy Kamil Opel Corsa 1.5 TD 5 4:01.66 4:00.96 4:10.58 4:05.92 3:59.44 3:56.01 24:14.57 5.00 3:55.54

11 26 szkudlarek Mariusz bmw 5 4:51.40 7:51.94 4:32.52 4:41.57 4:23.15 4:36.40 30:56.98 55.00 10:37.95

DNF - SS2

22 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:45.04

DNS - SS3

22 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:45.04

DNS - SS4

22 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:45.04

DNS - SS5

22 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:45.04

DNF - SS5

12 szkudlarek maciej bmw 5 4:22.69 4:36.31 4:23.64 4:50.44 4:21.99

DNS - SS6

8 Warlich Adam BMW M3.0 5 3:23.75 3:22.58 3:16.11 3:16.45 3:22.08
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22 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:45.04

  Klasa 6  

1 1 Witucki Jacek Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:10.95 3:09.54 3:10.35 3:12.27 3:10.47 3:11.24 19:04.82

2 2 Herbi . Misiek 6 3:15.86 3:13.76 3:12.68 3:14.30 3:12.00 3:12.96 19:21.56 16.74

3 4 Kałmuczak Piotr Mitsubishi Evo 6 3:16.71 3:14.43 3:19.94 3:14.61 3:12.86 3:11.81 19:30.36 25.54

4 9 Grelka Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 3:18.88 3:17.89 3:22.09 3:14.32 3:15.67 3:12.94 19:41.79 5.00 36.97

5 3 flis daniel lancer evo 6 3:21.79 3:18.62 3:15.01 3:15.25 3:16.51 3:16.25 19:43.43 38.61

6 10 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6 3:26.33 3:29.55 3:23.38 3:23.52 3:22.82 3:23.43 20:29.03 5.00 1:24.21

7 25 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:42.89 3:40.17 3:42.39 3:44.05 3:40.90 3:37.28 22:07.68 3:02.86

DNS - SS3

16 Musiał Michał Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 6 3:25.78 3:28.32 3:35.40 3:21.90 3:23.22

DNF - SS5

5 brzoskowski piotr subaru impreza 6 3:25.01 3:23.39 3:18.73 3:20.33

34 Madajczak Marcin Subaru Impreza 6 3:34.68 3:33.98 3:41.90 3:29.81 3:36.60

DNS - SS6

5 brzoskowski piotr subaru impreza 6 3:25.01 3:23.39 3:18.73 3:20.33


